Tournament name FC Elva Indoor Cup 2017-2018 - 2008 (U10) 10.12.17

rniir.ee

Home team Tartu FC Santos White
Away team JK Merkuur-Juunior Sinine
Score 0-6
Match date 10.12.2017 11:25
Venue Noo Spordihoone
F‘I%"}Eﬁ FC Santos White JK Merkuur-juunior Sinine
#5 Sander Timmusk #0 Den Startsenko
#9 Robin Kool #3 Stanislav Ariskin
#14 Indrek Siimenson #11 Erik Puusep
#16 Robert Korde #12 Marko Enok
#18 Daniel Songisepp #14 llja Prigozev
#21 Gregor Prukk #15 Stiven Saar
#23 Kristo Robin Toots #18 Leonard Kukk
#27 Stenver J6emets #20 Artur Vesternen
#31 Andry Ventsel #26 Daniil Bondarenko

#99 Karl Gabriel Kikkas #52 Daniil Lazurin



Matchevents
1:14
1:51
3:58
8:03
10:51

13:09

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name

JK Merkuur-Juunior Sinine
JK Merkuur-Juunior Sinine
JK Merkuur-Juunior Sinine
JK Merkuur-Juunior Sinine
JK Merkuur-Juunior Sinine

JK Merkuur-Juunior Sinine

Player name

[#18] Leonard Kukk
[#3] Stanislav Ariskin
[#11] Erik Puusep
[#11] Erik Puusep
[#11] Erik Puusep

[#11] Erik Puusep



